

Oregon Mesothelioma Victims Center Appeals to the Family of a Navy Veteran with Mesothelioma in Oregon to Call for Direct Access to Attorney Erik Karst of Karst von Oiste-Ensure the Best Compensation Results

PORTLAND, OREGON, USA, July 16, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Oregon Mesothelioma Victims Center says, "We are urging the wife or adult children of a Navy Veteran who has just been diagnosed with mesothelioma anywhere in Oregon to call 800-714-0303 anytime for direct access to attorney Erik Karst of the law firm of Karst von Oiste. Because of the Coronavirus there is a good chance a Navy Veteran or person with mesothelioma in Oregon was initially diagnosed with COVID-19. This problem is not isolated to just Oregon-this is a huge problem nationwideespecially in states hit hard by the Coronavirus. As a result of initially being diagnosed with the Coronavirus-many people who turned out to have mesothelioma-now have this cancer in a



more advanced state. The average person with mesothelioma in the US is about 72 years old.

"We have endorsed attorney Erik Karst and his remarkable colleagues at Karst von Oiste because they have been assisting people like this for decades and they are responsible for over a billion dollars in compensation results for people like this. Rather than playing lawyer roulette-before you hire a lawyer to assist with mesothelioma compensation please call attorney Erik Karst of Karst von Oiste at 800-714-0303. We think you will be glad you did." www.karstvonoiste.com/

The Oregon Mesothelioma Victims Center wants to emphasize their initiative is statewide and available to a diagnosed victim anywhere in Oregon including communities such as Portland, Eugene, Salem, Gresham, Hillsboro, Beaverton, Bend, Medford, Springfield, and Corvallis. www.karstvonoiste.com/

The Oregon Mesothelioma Victims Center is also incredibly focused on making certain a diagnosed victim of this rare form of cancer gets the best medical treatments. For the best possible mesothelioma treatment options in Oregon the Oregon Mesothelioma Victims Center strongly recommends the following heath care facility with the offer to help a diagnosed victim, or their family get to the right physicians at this hospital. OHSU Knight Cancer Institute Portland, Oregon:

http://www.ohsu.edu/xd/health/services/cancer/

High-risk work groups for exposure to asbestos in

Oregon include Veterans of the US Navy, power plant workers, factory workers, truck building workers, maritime workers, pulp and paper mill workers, plumbers, electricians, welders, auto mechanics, machinists, and construction workers. In most instances the diagnosed person's

Washington, and Oregon.

exposure to asbestos occurred in the 1950's, 1960's, 1970's, or 1980's. http://Oregon.MesotheliomaVictimsCenter.Com

"

"Rather than playing lawyer roulette-before you hire a lawyer to assist with mesothelioma compensation please call attorney Erik Karst of Karst von Oiste at 800-714-0303. You will be glad you did."

Oregon Mesothelioma Victims

Center

The states indicated with the highest incidence of mesothelioma include Maine, Massachusetts, Connecticut, Maryland, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Ohio, West Virginia, Virginia, Michigan, Illinois, Minnesota, Louisiana,

For more information about mesothelioma please refer to the National Institutes of Health's web site related to this rare form of cancer:

https://www.cancer.gov/types/mesothelioma



Michael Thomas Oregon Mesothelioma Victims Center +1 800-714-0303 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/517908330

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.